
DATE SUBJECT 

Wednesday 7th May 2025 
GCSE English 
Language 

Friday 11th April 2025 
Functional Skills 
English  

Friday 23rd May 2025 

Art and Design 
Assignment and 
portfolio 

  
Friday 2nd May 2025 PM -
query Travel and Tourism 

  

Monday 12th May 2025 AM English Literature 

Tuesday 13th May 2025 PM Biology 

Thursday 15th May 2025 AM Maths 

Friday 16th May 2025 AM 
Functional Skills 
Maths 

Friday 16th May 2025 PM 
Functional Skills 
Maths 

  

Awaiting confirmation Child Development 

  

Monday 19th May 2025 AM 
Functional Skills 
English  

Monday 19th May 2025 PM 
Functional Skills 
English  

Tuesday 20th May 2025 AM English Literature 



Friday 23rd May 2025 AM English Language  

Half term break 26th May - 
30th May 2025 

 
Wednesday 4th June 2025 
AM Maths 

Friday 6th June 2025 AM English Language  

Monday 9th June 2025 AM Biology 

Wednesday 11th June 2025 
AM Maths 

Thursday 12th June 2025 PM Hospitality  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  
  
  

 


